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Ole Dag Arntzen
Executive Officer
University of Bergen Library
	+47 55 58 89 75


Ole.D.Arntzen@uib.no
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Hasan Arsın
Postdoctoral Fellow
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
	+47 55 58 64 22


hasan.arsin@uib.no

Bioprospecting
Biotechnology
Climate Change and Sustainabilty
Deep Sea
Environmental risks
Enzymes
Extremophiles
Marine biotechnology
Metagenomics
Sustainable Development Goals
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Haydee Maribel Artaza Alvarez
PhD Candidate, PhD candidate 
Faculty of Medicine
haydee.artaza@uib.no
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Gowrikanth Arumugam
Assistant Professor
Department of Clinical Medicine
Gowrikanth.Arumugam@uib.no
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Mattias Arvastsson
Senior Engineer, In charge of IT / AV at the UniversityMuseum NaturalHistory.
IT division
	+47 55 58 73 58
	+47 936 04 759
	93604759


Johan.Arvastsson@uib.no
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Krishna Kumar Aryal
Researcher
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	+47 55 58 85 99


krishna.aryal@uib.no

Chronic disease epidemiology
Decision-making
Decision-support Tools
Epidemiology
Evaluation
Health Care Economics and Priority Setting
Health services research
Health Systems
Public Health
Research methods
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Nadine Michaela Arzt
PhD Candidate
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
nadine.arzt@uib.no
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Michael Oduro Asante
PhD Candidate
Department of Government
	+47 93984788


michael.asante@uib.no

Comparative Public Policy
Higher Education Policy
Interest groups and lobbying
Interest groups and policy networks
Labour Unions
Leadership
Organizational theory
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Arve Egil Asbjørnsen
Professor
Department of Biological and Medical Psychology
	+47 55 58 90 84
	+47 922 09 567


Arve.Asbjornsen@uib.no

Cognitive skills
Language Disorders
Logopedics
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Helene Asbjørnsen
Postdoctoral Fellow
Geophysical Institute
h.asbjornsen@uib.no

Fysisk oseanografi
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Hilde Sjøbø Asbjørnsen
PhD Candidate
Department of Health Promotion and Development
	+47 99365930


Hilde.Asbjornsen@uib.no

Gender and Development
Participatory action research
Qualitative methods and research design
Women's health
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Meaghan Jessica Asbury-Hage
Research Assistant
Department of Foreign Languages
meaghan.asbury-hage@student.uib.no
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Manimala Chanu Asem
PhD Candidate
Department of Social Anthropology
manimala.asem@uib.no

Collective Memory
Ecology
Ethnography
Forced displacement
Qualitative Research Methodology
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Hanan Ashrafi
PhD Candidate
The Department of Biomedicine
hanan.ashrafi@uib.no
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Aida Ashrafi
PhD Candidate
Department of Information Science and Media Studies
aida.ashrafi@uib.no
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Amund Askeland
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
amund.askeland@uib.no
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Jan Erik Askildsen
Dean
Faculty of Social Sciences
	+47 55 58 92 18
	+47 958 01 902


Jan.Askildsen@uib.no

Health economics
Labour Economics
Public Economics
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Jostein Rosfjord Askim
Professor
Department of Government
jostein.askim@uib.no
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Henrik Askjer
Head Engineer
University of Bergen Library
henrik.askjer@uib.no

Digital Humanities
Front end
JavaScript
Linked data
Natural Language Processing
Python
Semantic technologies
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Terje Askvik
Head of Section
Division of Human Resources
	+47 55 58 34 81
	+47 474 13 980


terje.askvik@uib.no

Documentation management
Archives
Digiforms
ephorte
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Knut Olav Aslaksen
Senior Adviser
University Museum of Bergen
	+47 55 58 33 11
	+47 995 21 562


Knut.Aslaksen@uib.no
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Sigrid Aslaksen
Postdoctoral Fellow
Department of Clinical Science
sigrid.aslaksen@uib.no

Biotechnology
Molecularbiology
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Anne Kathinka Aslaksen
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
Anne.Aslaksen@student.uib.no
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Joachim Aspøy
Senior Executive Officer
Financial Services
	+47 55 58 21 58


Joachim.Aspoy@uib.no
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Paal Astrup-Rønquist
Operating Technician
Estate and Facilities Management division
	+47 414 18 912


Paal.Ronquist@uib.no
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Yves Aubert
Senior Adviser
Division of Research and Innovation
	+47 55 58 89 69
	+47 411 40 535


Yves.Aubert@uib.no

Innovation
Innovation management
Research Administration
Research funding
Research infrastructure
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Andreea-Gabriela Auer
PhD Candidate
Department of Earth Science
andreea.auer@uib.no
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Stein Magnus Aukland
Professor, specialist in radiology
Department of Clinical Medicine
stein.aukland@uib.no

Paediatric diagnostic imaging
Diagnostic imaging of premature children
Neuroimaging of Children
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Ingvild Aukrust
Associate Professor
Department of Clinical Science
ingvild.aukrust@uib.no
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Magnus Lillerønning Aune

Department of Informatics
magnus.aune@student.uib.no
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Ayla Renate Aune
Technician
IT division
ayla.aune@student.uib.no



  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Tron-Petter Nilsen Aunaas's picture]  

Tron-Petter Nilsen Aunaas
Research Assistant
Faculty of Humanities
tron-petter.aunaas@student.uib.no
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Brekhna Aurangzeb
PhD Candidate
brekhna.aurangzeb@student.uib.no
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Eivind Waage Austad
Assistant Professor
The Grieg Academy – Department of Music
eivind.austad@uib.no

Ensemble
Gehør
Jazzfag
Jazzhistorie
Jazzpiano
Jazzteori
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Fride Efjestad Austad
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
fride.efjestad@uib.no
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Ragnhild Austad
Executive Officer
Estate and Facilities Management division
Ragnhild.Austad@student.uib.no
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Odin Austefjord
Fagkonsulent
Faculty of Fine Art, Music and Design
odin.austefjord@student.uib.no
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Galo J. Austegard
Adviser
Division of Student and Academic Affairs
	+47 403 21 991


galo.austegard@uib.no

Etter- og videreutdanning
EU-søknader
Internasjonale relasjoner
Prosjektledelse
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Hanne Eide Axelsen
Fagkonsulent
Faculty of Medicine
Hanne.E.Axelsen@student.uib.no
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Juan Diego Ayala
PhD Candidate
Department of Geography
juan.ayala@uib.no
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Alejandro Ayala-Wold
PhD Candidate
Department of Foreign Languages
	+47 55 58 88 19
	+4799379093


alejandro.wold@uib.no
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Mehmet Serhat Aydin
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Dentistry
	+47 55 58 64 92


mehmet.aydin@uib.no
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Reza Azad Gholami
Fagkonsulent
Department of Physics and Technology
reza.gholami@student.uib.no
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Alexandra Azanova

IT division
alexandra.azanova@uib.no
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Waqas Azeem
Researcher
Department of Clinical Science
waqas.azeem@uib.no
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N. B.
Operating Technician
Estate and Facilities Management division
Nils.Blotenberg@uib.no
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Emmanuel Ovon Babatunde
Senior Adviser
Division of Research and Innovation
	+47 55 58 38 65
	+47 913 56 627


Emmanuel.Babatunde@uib.no

BOA-Team
EEA Grants
Eksternfinansiering
Energi
EU Horizon2020
MSCA
NFR
Proposal Evaluation
Proposal Writing
SWAFS
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Faranak Babavesi
Dental Health Secretary
Department of Clinical Dentistry
Faranak.Babavesi@uib.no
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Hannah Rose Babel
PhD Candidate
Department of Earth Science
hannah.babel@uib.no
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Ankica Babic
Professor
Department of Information Science and Media Studies
	+47 55 58 91 39


Ankica.Babic@uib.no

Bioinformatics
Clinical Research
Clinical Trials
Data Mining
Information Systems
Medical Informatics
Mobile and Web Technologies
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Janka Babickova
Researcher
Department of Clinical Science
janka.babickova@uib.no
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Axel Bache-Wiig
Fagkonsulent
Department of Geography
axel.bache-wiig@student.uib.no
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Miroslav Bachinski
Associate Professor
Department of Information Science and Media Studies
miroslav.bachinski@uib.no

Biomechanics
Ergonomics
Haptic Interfaces
HCI
Human computer interaction
Statistical experimental design
Tangible and multitouch interfaces
User testing
Virtual Reality
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Ingeborg Margrethe Bachmann
Professor
Department of Clinical Medicine
ingeborg.bachmann@uib.no
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Rolf Liahjell Bade
Head Engineer
University Museum of Bergen
	+47 959 00 875


Rolf.Bade@uib.no
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Michelle Odette Iversen Badiane
Senior Executive Officer
Division of Student and Academic Affairs
Michelle.Badiane@uib.no
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Sverre Håkon Bagge
Emeritus
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
sverre.bagge@uib.no
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Anya Helene Bagge
Associate Professor
Department of Informatics
	+47 55 58 42 90


Anya.Bagge@uib.no

Programming
Programming Languages
Software Engineering
Computer games
Software Language Engineering
Arduino
Raspberry Pi
Vintage computers
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Bjørn Arvid Bagge
Academic Librarian
University of Bergen Library
	+47 55 58 25 72


bjorn.bagge@uib.no
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Elham Baghestan
Associate Professor
Department of Clinical Science
	+47 55 97 42 00


elham.baghestan@uib.no



  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Mostafa Bakhoday Paskyabi's picture]  

Mostafa Bakhoday Paskyabi
Associate Professor
Geophysical Institute
	+47 55 58 37 35


Mostafa.Bakhoday-Paskyabi@uib.no
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Jørgen Bakke
Associate Professor, History of art
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
	+47 55 58 31 01


Jorgen.Bakke@uib.no
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Signe Bakke
Professor
The Grieg Academy – Department of Music
	+47 55 58 69 52


signe.bakke@uib.no

Klaver
Utøvende musikk
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Jostein Bakke
Professor, Director Centre for Integrated Earth Science Education and principal investigator EARTHLAB
Department of Earth Science
	+47 55 58 35 03


Jostein.Bakke@uib.no

Geohazards
Geology
Geomorphology
Paleoclimate
Polarforskning
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Marit Bakke
Professor, Vice Dean of Research, Faculty of Medicine
The Department of Biomedicine
	+47 55 58 60 14
	+47 958 18 531


Marit.Bakke@uib.no
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Per Sigvald Bakke
Dean, Faculty of Medicine
Faculty of Medicine
	+47 55 58 20 87
	+47 992 04 032


Per.Bakke@uib.no
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Christian Bakke
Higher Executive Officer
Communication Division
	+47 55 58 69 44
	+47 920 17 556


Christian.Bakke@uib.no

Graphic Profile
Printed Matter
Profile Manual
Typography




  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Nora Eide Bakke's picture]  

Nora Eide Bakke
Junior Executive Officer
Division of Student and Academic Affairs
	+47 55 58 51 12


nora.bakke@uib.no
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Andreas Bækkevold Bakke
Fagkonsulent
Department of Government
Andreas.B.Bakke@student.uib.no
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Marit Jørgensen Bakke
Associate Professor
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
Marit.J.Bakke@uib.no
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Tina Bakkebø
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
tina.bakkebo@student.uib.no
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Marit Stordal Bakken
Associate Professor
Department of Clinical Science
Marit.Bakken@uib.no

Geriatrics
Appropriate drug use
Pharmacoepidemiology
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Kristin Bakken
Senior Adviser, working for UiB's Marine Strategic Area, UiB Ocean
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
	+47 55 58 31 43
	+47 984 19 420


Kristin.Bakken@uib.no

Administration
Design and implementation of scientific strategies
Marine science
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Vidar Bakken
Emeritus
Department of Clinical Science
vidar.bakken@uib.no
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Kjersti S Bakken
Researcher
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
kjersti.s.bakken@uib.no

Kvinnehelse
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Kristin Bakken
Head Engineer
University Museum of Bergen
k.bakken@uib.no
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Torbjørn Bakken
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
Torbjorn.Bakken@student.uib.no
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Gjert Bakkevold
Senior Adviser
Faculty of Medicine
	+47 55 58 61 97
	+47 988 31 614


Gjert.Bakkevold@uib.no

Administration
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Robert Graff Bakkevold
Senior Executive Officer
Department of Foreign Languages
	+47 55 58 23 33


Robert.Bakkevold@uib.no

Studieadministrasjon
Studieveiledning
Utveksling
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Sinje Søndeland Bakkevold
Fagkonsulent
Faculty of Medicine
sinje.s.bakkevold@student.uib.no
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Kristoffer Baldysz
Head Engineer
IT division
	+47 934 00 125


kristoffer.baldysz@uib.no
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Stine Beate Balevik
Senior Adviser
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
	+47 55 58 20 67


Stine.Balevik@uib.no

Digital vurdering
Eksamen
Felles studentsystem FS
Reglement
Studieadministrasjon
Studieplanarbeid
Studieplaner
TP
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Flora Nicol Balieva
Associate Professor
Department of Clinical Medicine
Flora.Balieva@uib.no
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Beatriz  Balino
Senior Adviser, Project KIC Water&Ocean
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
	+47 934 07 680


beatriz.balino@uib.no

Arctic
Arctic Sea Ice
Arctic Sea Ice Variability and Change
Climate Change
Climate Change and Sustainabilty
Climate dissemination
Climate Modelling
Climate Research
Design and implementation of scientific strategies
EU Horizon 2020
European Commission
European Marine Board
External financing
Fund rising
Interdisciplinary Research
International cooperation
Marine Science and Education
National and international scientific programmes on global change research
Natural Climate Variability
NFR
Norrwegian Centres of Excellence
Norwegian Marine University Consortium
Polarforskning
Polar Meteorology
Polar Oceanography
RCN
Research Administration
Science policy
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Francesco Ballerin
PhD Candidate
Department of Mathematics
francesco.ballerin@uib.no

Analysis
Differential geometry
Machine Learning
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Fredrik Limi Ballestad
Fagkonsulent
Department of Informatics
fredrik.ballestad@student.uib.no
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Pablo Balseiro Vigo
Researcher
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
	+47 55 58 43 96


pablo.balseiro@uib.no
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Roxana Baltaru
Associate Professor
Department of Sociology
roxana-diana.baltaru@uib.no

Higher education
Institutional theory
Organizational theory
Social Inclusion/Exclusion
Sociology of education




  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Melissa Rajini Balthasar's picture]  

Melissa Rajini Balthasar
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
melissa.balthasar@uib.no
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Anne Katrine Bang
Professor, History
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
	+47 55 58 94 30


anne.bang@uib.no

East Africa
Indian Ocean
Islam
Middle East
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Kirsten Johanne Bang
Senior Executive Officer
Department of Philosophy
	+47 55 58 89 47


Kirsten.Bang@uib.no

Administrasjon
Bestiller
Formidling
Forskningsadministrasjon
PhD opplæring
Prosjektarbeid
Wittgenstein Arkivet
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Gry Bang-Andersen
PhD Candidate
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
	+47 55 58 22 45


gry.bang-andersen@uib.no

Identitet
Kjønn
Kulturvitskap
Menn og maskuliniteter
Museumssamlinger
Skeiv historie
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Jan Ole Bangen
Head Engineer
University of Bergen Library
jan.bangen@uib.no

Frontend
Linked data
Terminology
Termportalen
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Sorin Bangu
Professor, Philosophy
Department of Philosophy
	+47 55 58 29 48


Sorin.Bangu@uib.no

Epistemology
Metaphysics
Philosophy of Mathematics
Philosophy of science
Wittgenstein
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Laura Bangu
Senior Adviser
Financial Services
	+47 55 58 33 62


Laura.Bangu@uib.no
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Sarala Banjara
PhD Candidate
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	96870609


sarala.banjara@uib.no

Epidemiology
Pharmacy
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Sean Alexander Bankier
Postdoctoral Fellow
Department of Informatics
sean.bankier@uib.no

Bioinformatics
Genetics
Systems Biology
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Amit Bansal
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Science
	+47 405 89 944


amit.bansal@uib.no
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Shin Irgens Banshoya
PhD Candidate
Department of Mathematics
shin.banshoya@uib.no
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Abiot Bezabeh Banti
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
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